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4
165

191
86

211
19
232
253
282
312
31
239
154
22
38
60

124
147
12
77
62
211

Routine for 2nd Semester Practical Examination: 2016

10 21 39
170 189 192
11 16 27
196 198 205
89 100 114
34 68 128

20 30 32
243 246

273 281

283 287 294
313

46 47 64
259 277 303
270 314

25

48 51 54

17 22 26
136 143 144
181 187 193
43 49 53
214 234 238

Date| 30.5.2016

Subject
BOTM

ZOOM
STSM

PHYG
CHMG
BOTG
Z00G
STSG

CSCG

COSK

NB:

M

EFG
NOPT

40 4
195 20
41 6
210 22
120 13
129 19

35 3

295 30

83 15

66 7

50 5
146
206 21

84 8
291

31.05.2016 | 01.06.2016 | 02.06.2016

E

KOST
UXY

Roll Numbers of the students

5 57 79 82 92 102 109

3 215 218 228
1 72 87 115
5 244 245 254
2 151 197 208
9

7 42 67 74

2 304 305 306

2 167 178 194

6 88 156 166

2 63 65 73

6 240 250 251
5 96 99 108

AC

242 247
125 139
256 258
248 249

78 94

307 308

213 219

201 223

112 113

252 261
121 126

BD
ClL

FORX

255
140
262
264

95

309

233

275

17

289
127

Total

135 137 138 142 145 150 157 158 159 161 163 23
257 267 268 276 278 285 290 296 298 301 22
148 160 171 172 174 176 184 186 190 21
271 274 279 284 286 288 292 293 297 21
265 13
6

1

118 134 143 153 155 168 180 182 185 200 212 221 224 230, 26
3

3

310 311 315 316 317 318 319 320 321 322 323 324 325 326/ 26
2

235 13
4

3

2

300 13
1

119 13
5

327 13
131 169 188 202 209 222 226 227 231 236 260 272 299 25

Groups

LMNV

PQRW

HIJRW | PQV | AGMN | CEF BD

03.06.2016 | 04.06.2016
Total

45
42
20
79
131
H DJ 102
AJ BIL 105
21
11

241

1. Any ommition of Roll Nos. please contact AOC 2nd semester Examination 2016, if necessary. Contact No. 9435330415.

2. Concerned Department may change the Date for their conveniance as well as the students.
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(A. K. Dutta)
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AOC, 2nd Semester Examination 2016



